
R
A
N
K

T
A
B

Horse/
Driver

Top
Speed
(Km/h)

Fastest
Section

First
50m

First
100m

First
200m

First
Half

Middle
Half

Last
Half

Lead
Time

0:07.09

1st
Quarter

0:36.20
(0:29.11)

2nd
Quarter

1:04.77
(0:28.56)

3rd
Quarter

1:33.71
(0:28.94)

4th
Quarter

2:03.77
(0:30.06)

Last
Mile

Mile
Rate

Distance
Travelled

Gross
Time/

Margin

1 2
LOOKIN GOOD MARGIE 

55.73 0:28.54

03.61 06.72 
13.33 0:57.72 0:57.48 0:58.75 0:07.31 [3] 

0:36.49 [2] 1:05.02 [2] 1:33.96 [2] 2:03.77 
1:56.47 

1:55.80 +9m 2:03.77
Lead Q2

(0:29.18) (0:28.54) (0:28.94) (0:29.81) 

Robert Morris 202m 806m 807m 812m 111m 403m 403m 404m 408m 1618m 

2 7
JAKCAM FLYER 

55.19 0:28.64

03.62 06.76 
13.71 0:57.80 0:57.36 0:58.74 0:07.63 [4] 

0:36.79 [3] 1:05.43 [3] 1:34.14 [3] 2:04.17 
1:56.54 

1:56.18 +16m 5.43m 
Lead Q2

(0:29.16) (0:28.64) (0:28.72) (0:30.02) 

Zara Fitzpatrick 202m 806m 808m 815m 115m 402m 404m 405m 410m 1621m 

3 1
ZIEGFELD 

57.13 0:28.56

03.54 06.57 
13.02 0:57.60 0:57.50 1:00.34 0:07.15 [2] 

0:36.20 [1] 1:04.77 [1] 1:33.71 [1] 2:05.11 
1:57.94 

1:57.05 +1m 17.96m
Lead Q2

(0:29.04) (0:28.56) (0:28.94) (0:31.40) 

Seaton Grima 202m 805m 805m 805m 111m 402m 403m 402m 403m 1610m 

4 5
EYEKNOW 

53.03 0:28.32

03.87 07.38 
15.04 0:58.56 0:57.16 0:58.64 0:08.14 [8] 

0:37.87 [9] 1:06.72 [10] 1:35.04 [10] 2:05.36 
1:57.21 

1:57.29 +19m 21.32m
Q3 Q3

(0:29.73) (0:28.84) (0:28.32) (0:30.32) 

Joshua Gallagher 208m 821m 812m 807m 112m 412m 409m 403m 403m 1627m 

5 9
KAY JAY MIKI 

52.85 0:28.56

03.75 07.04 
14.44 0:57.71 0:57.27 0:59.72 0:08.04 [7] 

0:37.19 [6] 1:05.75 [5] 1:34.46 [4] 2:05.48 
1:57.43 

1:57.40 +13m 22.92m
Q2 Q2

(0:29.15) (0:28.56) (0:28.71) (0:31.01) 

Will Rixon 203m 809m 806m 807m 116m 406m 404m 403m 404m 1616m 

6 10
ROCK ASSET 

53.82 0:28.64

03.84 07.27 
14.77 0:57.33 0:57.56 1:00.22 0:08.28 [9] 

0:36.93 [5] 1:05.63 [4] 1:34.50 [5] 2:05.86 
1:57.55 

1:57.75 +38m 28.02m
Q1 Q1

(0:28.64) (0:28.69) (0:28.87) (0:31.35) 

Cameron Hart 206m 823m 822m 820m 116m 411m 412m 410m 409m 1642m 

7 6
PELIGROSO 

53.17 0:28.18

04.02 07.73 
15.20 0:57.61 0:56.80 0:59.79 0:08.54 [10] 

0:37.98 [10] 1:06.15 [7] 1:34.77 [8] 2:05.94 
1:57.40 

1:57.83 +13m 29.07m
Q2 Q2

(0:29.43) (0:28.18) (0:28.62) (0:31.17) 

Jai Meikle 205m 808m 806m 812m 112m 406m 403m 404m 409m 1620m 

Penrith-Professional-2026-03-26

Race 1: TOOHEYS PACE - 1720m

26 March 2026 - 6:26PM

Data processed by

Note: Timing is based on positional data. 

[ ] Indicates rank at the end of each section

-:--.-- No data available for this section

N/A Information not available



R
A
N
K

T
A
B

Horse/
Driver

Top
Speed
(Km/h)

Fastest
Section

First
50m

First
100m

First
200m

First
Half

Middle
Half

Last
Half

Lead
Time

0:07.09

1st
Quarter

0:36.20
(0:29.11)

2nd
Quarter

1:04.77
(0:28.56)

3rd
Quarter

1:33.71
(0:28.94)

4th
Quarter

2:03.77
(0:30.06)

Last
Mile

Mile
Rate

Distance
Travelled

Gross
Time/

Margin

8 4
CROWN MOJO 

53.50 0:28.47

03.85 07.22 
14.34 0:58.51 0:57.42 0:59.56 0:07.92 [6] 

0:37.49 [8] 1:06.45 [9] 1:34.92 [9] 2:06.01 
1:58.07 

1:57.89 +39m 30.03m
Q1 Q3

(0:29.56) (0:28.95) (0:28.47) (0:31.09) 

Jake Bigeni 207m 819m 819m 828m 112m 410m 409m 409m 419m 1647m 

9 3
NITRO DANNY 

57.82 0:28.82

03.53 06.53 
13.33 0:58.82 0:57.86 1:00.10 0:07.09 [1] 

0:36.87 [4] 1:05.91 [6] 1:34.74 [6] 2:06.02 
1:58.92 

1:57.91 +27m 30.25m
Lead Q3

(0:29.78) (0:29.04) (0:28.82) (0:31.28) 

Jim Douglass 205m 818m 818m 818m 111m 409m 410m 408m 410m 1636m 

10 8
ED MENDES 

54.32 0:28.59

03.68 06.86 
13.88 0:58.41 0:57.55 0:59.93 0:07.76 [5] 

0:37.21 [7] 1:06.17 [8] 1:34.76 [7] 2:06.11 
1:58.34 

1:57.99 +37m 31.46m
Lead Q3

(0:29.45) (0:28.96) (0:28.59) (0:31.34) 

Hannah Rixon 204m 817m 818m 825m 115m 408m 409m 409m 416m 1642m 

Penrith-Professional-2026-03-26

Race 1: TOOHEYS PACE - 1720m

26 March 2026 - 6:26PM

Data processed by

Note: Timing is based on positional data. 

[ ] Indicates rank at the end of each section

-:--.-- No data available for this section

N/A Information not available



R
A
N
K

T
A
B

Horse/
Driver

Top
Speed
(Km/h)

Fastest
Section

First
50m

First
100m

First
200m

First
Half

Middle
Half

Last
Half

Lead
Time

0:07.32

1st
Quarter

0:36.85
(0:29.53)

2nd
Quarter

1:07.37
(0:30.52)

3rd
Quarter

1:36.28
(0:28.91)

4th
Quarter

2:05.90
(0:29.62)

Last
Mile

Mile
Rate

Distance
Travelled

Gross
Time/

Margin

1 7
INSIDE MAGIC 

53.75 0:28.84

03.82 07.07 
14.20 1:00.06 0:59.37 0:57.90 0:07.94 [7] 

0:37.47 [3] 1:08.00 [4] 1:36.84 [4] 2:05.90 
1:57.96 

1:57.80 +10m 2:05.90
Lead Q3

(0:29.53) (0:30.53) (0:28.84) (0:29.06) 

Robert Morris 202m 806m 805m 810m 115m 403m 403m 403m 407m 1615m 

2 3
TARAS TEMPTATION 

54.94 0:28.91

03.78 06.97 
13.83 0:59.84 0:59.43 0:58.78 0:07.53 [4] 

0:36.85 [1] 1:07.37 [1] 1:36.28 [1] 2:06.15 
1:58.62 

1:58.03 +10m 3.35m 
Lead Q3

(0:29.32) (0:30.52) (0:28.91) (0:29.87) 

Joshua Gallagher 205m 812m 806m 807m 110m 409m 403m 403m 405m 1619m 

3 10
A BUCK TEN 

53.68 0:28.64

03.84 07.14 
14.56 1:00.36 0:58.87 0:58.39 0:08.05 [8] 

0:38.18 [6] 1:08.41 [7] 1:37.06 [6] 2:06.81 
1:58.75 

1:58.65 +33m 12.19m
Q3 Q3

(0:30.13) (0:30.23) (0:28.64) (0:29.75) 

Brian Portelli 206m 818m 817m 821m 115m 410m 408m 409m 411m 1639m 

4 4
ROCKY ROAD STAR 

56.41 0:28.64

03.68 06.78 
13.42 1:01.00 0:59.41 0:58.80 0:07.32 [1] 

0:37.55 [4] 1:08.33 [6] 1:36.97 [5] 2:07.14 
1:59.80 

1:58.95 +19m 16.54m
Q1 Q3

(0:30.23) (0:30.77) (0:28.64) (0:30.16) 

Declan Murphy 205m 813m 807m 816m 110m 409m 404m 404m 412m 1629m 

5 1
MERRYWOOD LOU 

55.30 0:28.88

03.75 06.91 
13.53 1:00.23 0:59.45 0:59.86 0:07.45 [2] 

0:37.11 [2] 1:07.68 [2] 1:36.56 [2] 2:07.55 
2:00.09 

1:59.33 +1m 22.02m
Q1 Q3

(0:29.66) (0:30.56) (0:28.88) (0:30.98) 

Bailey McDonough 202m 805m 805m 806m 110m 403m 402m 402m 403m 1611m 

6 6
PLEASANT HEIGHTS 

54.90 0:28.56

03.75 06.93 
13.91 1:01.22 0:58.53 0:58.97 0:07.49 [3] 

0:38.74 [8] 1:08.71 [8] 1:37.28 [7] 2:07.70 
2:00.19 

1:59.48 +19m 24.1m 
Lead Q3

(0:31.25) (0:29.97) (0:28.56) (0:30.41) 

Jye Coney 208m 821m 811m 808m 110m 414m 407m 404m 404m 1629m 

7 8
BILLS SWAN SONG 

53.82 0:29.18

03.79 07.04 
14.24 1:00.24 0:59.42 1:00.72 0:07.88 [6] 

0:37.89 [5] 1:08.12 [5] 1:37.30 [8] 2:08.85 
2:00.96 

2:00.55 +33m 39.48m
Q1 Q3

(0:30.00) (0:30.24) (0:29.18) (0:31.54) 

Justin Reynolds 206m 817m 818m 821m 114m 409m 409m 409m 411m 1638m 

Penrith-Professional-2026-03-26

Race 2: SKY RACING ACTIVE 3YO PACE - 1720m

26 March 2026 - 6:52PM

Data processed by

Note: Timing is based on positional data. 

[ ] Indicates rank at the end of each section

-:--.-- No data available for this section

N/A Information not available



R
A
N
K

T
A
B

Horse/
Driver

Top
Speed
(Km/h)

Fastest
Section

First
50m

First
100m

First
200m

First
Half

Middle
Half

Last
Half

Lead
Time

0:07.32

1st
Quarter

0:36.85
(0:29.53)

2nd
Quarter

1:07.37
(0:30.52)

3rd
Quarter

1:36.28
(0:28.91)

4th
Quarter

2:05.90
(0:29.62)

Last
Mile

Mile
Rate

Distance
Travelled

Gross
Time/

Margin

8 9
MARRANZANO 

54.32 0:28.89

03.74 06.94 
14.26 0:59.99 0:58.19 1:01.27 0:07.79 [5] 

0:38.48 [7] 1:07.78 [3] 1:36.68 [3] 2:09.06 
2:01.26 

2:00.75 +37m 42.37m
Lead Q3

(0:30.69) (0:29.30) (0:28.89) (0:32.38) 

Rickie Alchin 208m 827m 821m 816m 114m 414m 413m 408m 408m 1643m 

Scratched: HIWAYTHREENINENINE (2), KELLYS COLOURS (5)

Penrith-Professional-2026-03-26

Race 2: SKY RACING ACTIVE 3YO PACE - 1720m

26 March 2026 - 6:52PM

Data processed by

Note: Timing is based on positional data. 

[ ] Indicates rank at the end of each section

-:--.-- No data available for this section

N/A Information not available



R
A
N
K

T
A
B

Horse/
Driver

Top
Speed
(Km/h)

Fastest
Section

First
50m

First
100m

First
200m

First
Half

Middle
Half

Last
Half

Lead
Time

0:07.30

1st
Quarter

0:34.70
(0:27.40)

2nd
Quarter

1:05.48
(0:30.78)

3rd
Quarter

1:34.67
(0:29.19)

4th
Quarter

2:05.73
(0:31.06)

Last
Mile

Mile
Rate

Distance
Travelled

Gross
Time/

Margin

1 8
TOOLIJOOA BEACH 

56.05 0:28.45

03.68 06.82 
13.67 0:58.45 0:58.71 0:59.63 0:07.66 [5] 

0:36.10 [4] 1:06.10 [6] 1:34.80 [3] 2:05.73 
1:58.08 

1:57.63 +37m 2:05.73
Q1 Q1

(0:28.45) (0:30.00) (0:28.71) (0:30.92) 

Will Rixon 206m 818m 819m 824m 115m 409m 409m 411m 414m 1642m 

2 5
FLO RYDA NZ 

52.70 0:29.22

03.73 07.05 
14.43 0:59.00 0:58.94 0:59.09 0:07.68 [6] 

0:36.96 [10] 1:06.69 [10] 1:35.90 [10] 2:05.77 
1:58.09 

1:57.67 +28m 0.48m 
Lead Q3

(0:29.28) (0:29.72) (0:29.22) (0:29.87) 

Robert Morris 209m 816m 808m 822m 111m 412m 404m 404m 417m 1638m 

3 2
TIL HEAVENS ROCKN 

57.67 0:27.40

03.67 06.77 
13.15 0:58.18 1:00.08 1:00.31 0:07.30 [1] 

0:34.70 [1] 1:05.48 [1] 1:34.78 [2] 2:05.80 
1:58.49 

1:57.70 +8m 0.9m 
Q1 Q1

(0:27.40) (0:30.78) (0:29.30) (0:31.01) 

Jake Bigeni 206m 811m 805m 807m 110m 408m 402m 403m 404m 1618m 

4 10
DOWN WARD DOG 

54.83 0:28.55

03.80 07.04 
14.14 0:58.76 0:58.54 0:59.22 0:07.91 [8] 

0:36.67 [9] 1:06.66 [9] 1:35.21 [5] 2:05.88 
1:57.98 

1:57.78 +45m 2.05m 
Q1 Q3

(0:28.77) (0:29.99) (0:28.55) (0:30.67) 

Jack Callaghan 208m 821m 822m 829m 115m 411m 409m 413m 417m 1650m 

5 7
MISTER MANAGER 

55.84 0:27.54

03.72 06.90 
13.62 0:58.31 1:00.00 1:00.01 0:07.74 [7] 

0:35.28 [3] 1:06.07 [5] 1:35.30 [6] 2:06.08 
1:58.32 

1:57.96 +13m 4.72m 
Q1 Q1

(0:27.54) (0:30.77) (0:29.23) (0:30.78) 

Jorja Daskalovski 202m 806m 805m 812m 115m 403m 402m 403m 409m 1618m 

6 3
THE BEST OF YOU 

55.76 0:28.84

03.67 06.78 
13.66 0:58.48 0:58.84 1:00.47 0:07.34 [2] 

0:36.17 [5] 1:05.81 [4] 1:35.02 [4] 2:06.28 
1:58.95 

1:58.16 +30m 7.59m 
Lead Q1

(0:28.84) (0:29.64) (0:29.20) (0:31.27) 

Cameron Hart 207m 825m 819m 815m 110m 414m 411m 408m 406m 1639m 

7 9
AMERICAN BOXER 

55.40 0:28.27

03.96 07.19 
14.08 0:58.26 0:59.17 1:00.08 0:08.11 [9] 

0:36.38 [7] 1:06.37 [7] 1:35.55 [8] 2:06.45 
1:58.34 

1:58.31 +37m 9.67m 
Q1 Q1

(0:28.27) (0:29.99) (0:29.18) (0:30.90) 

Jai Meikle 205m 817m 818m 824m 116m 408m 409m 409m 415m 1641m 

Penrith-Professional-2026-03-26

Race 3: ROGUE SYNDICATE CLUB PACEWAY APRIL 2 PACE - 1720m

26 March 2026 - 7:21PM

Data processed by

Note: Timing is based on positional data. 

[ ] Indicates rank at the end of each section

-:--.-- No data available for this section

N/A Information not available



R
A
N
K

T
A
B

Horse/
Driver

Top
Speed
(Km/h)

Fastest
Section

First
50m

First
100m

First
200m

First
Half

Middle
Half

Last
Half

Lead
Time

0:07.30

1st
Quarter

0:34.70
(0:27.40)

2nd
Quarter

1:05.48
(0:30.78)

3rd
Quarter

1:34.67
(0:29.19)

4th
Quarter

2:05.73
(0:31.06)

Last
Mile

Mile
Rate

Distance
Travelled

Gross
Time/

Margin

8 4
DALLAS DALE NZ 

54.90 0:29.05

03.65 06.80 
13.93 0:58.17 0:58.18 1:00.93 0:07.37 [3] 

0:36.49 [8] 1:05.55 [2] 1:34.67 [1] 2:06.48 
1:59.10 

1:58.34 +37m 10.14m
Lead Q2

(0:29.12) (0:29.05) (0:29.13) (0:31.80) 

Cooper Griffiths 210m 830m 822m 817m 110m 417m 413m 408m 408m 1647m 

9 6
MAC THUNDER 

53.17 0:28.11

04.04 07.52 
14.69 0:58.15 0:59.23 1:00.39 0:08.26 [10] 

0:36.37 [6] 1:06.41 [8] 1:35.60 [9] 2:06.80 
1:58.54 

1:58.63 +14m 14.31m
Q1 Q1

(0:28.11) (0:30.04) (0:29.19) (0:31.20) 

Chris Geary 206m 809m 806m 813m 112m 407m 403m 404m 409m 1622m 

10 1
BETTING STAR 

55.37 0:27.60

03.68 06.83 
13.30 0:58.39 1:00.52 1:04.16 0:07.39 [4] 

0:34.99 [2] 1:05.78 [3] 1:35.51 [7] 2:09.95 
2:02.55 

2:01.58 +4m 56.55m
Q1 Q1

(0:27.60) (0:30.79) (0:29.73) (0:34.43) 

Lleyton Green 202m 806m 806m 808m 110m 403m 402m 403m 405m 1613m 

Penrith-Professional-2026-03-26

Race 3: ROGUE SYNDICATE CLUB PACEWAY APRIL 2 PACE - 1720m

26 March 2026 - 7:21PM

Data processed by

Note: Timing is based on positional data. 

[ ] Indicates rank at the end of each section

-:--.-- No data available for this section

N/A Information not available



R
A
N
K

T
A
B

Horse/
Driver

Top
Speed
(Km/h)

Fastest
Section

First
50m

First
100m

First
200m

First
Half

Middle
Half

Last
Half

Lead
Time

0:36.28

1st
Quarter

1:06.03
(0:29.74)

2nd
Quarter

1:35.28
(0:29.25)

3rd
Quarter

2:04.46
(0:29.18)

4th
Quarter

2:35.52
(0:31.06)

Last
Mile

Mile
Rate

Distance
Travelled

Gross
Time/

Margin

1 4
RUDY GEE 

56.59 0:29.18

03.63 06.71 
13.12 0:59.00 0:58.44 1:00.23 0:36.28 [1] 

1:06.03 [1] 1:35.28 [1] 2:04.46 [1] 2:35.52 
1:59.23 

1:57.78 +1m 2:35.52
Lead Q3

(0:29.74) (0:29.26) (0:29.18) (0:31.05) 

Jai Meikle 203m 806m 806m 806m 516m 403m 403m 403m 403m 1612m 

2 3
ROCKNROLL GIG 

53.68 0:29.23

03.77 07.10 
13.83 0:59.12 0:58.55 0:59.87 0:36.64 [4] 

1:06.44 [4] 1:35.75 [4] 2:04.99 [5] 2:35.63 
1:58.99 

1:57.86 +26m 1.4m 
Lead Q3

(0:29.80) (0:29.32) (0:29.23) (0:30.64) 

Nathan Xuereb 202m 815m 814m 820m 516m 409m 406m 408m 412m 1635m 

3 9
HEAVENLY REASON 

52.60 0:28.67

03.83 07.20 
14.52 0:58.85 0:57.81 0:59.82 0:37.24 [7] 

1:06.95 [7] 1:36.10 [7] 2:04.76 [3] 2:35.92 
1:58.67 

1:58.08 +45m 5.35m 
Q3 Q3

(0:29.71) (0:29.14) (0:28.67) (0:31.15) 

Robert Morris 205m 819m 822m 825m 525m 410m 409m 412m 413m 1645m 

4 8
DONTLETFEARSTOPYA 

52.60 0:29.22

03.79 07.10 
14.19 0:59.07 0:58.56 1:00.20 0:36.95 [6] 

1:06.67 [6] 1:36.02 [6] 2:05.24 [8] 2:36.23 
1:59.27 

1:58.31 +32m 9.49m 
Lead Q3

(0:29.73) (0:29.34) (0:29.22) (0:30.98) 

Cooper Griffiths 204m 817m 816m 817m 523m 409m 408m 408m 409m 1634m 

5 10
ADMIRABLE NZ 

53.42 0:28.68

03.86 07.25 
14.82 0:58.91 0:57.88 0:59.81 0:37.54 [9] 

1:07.25 [9] 1:36.45 [9] 2:05.13 [7] 2:36.27 
1:58.72 

1:58.34 +51m 10.0m 
Q3 Q3

(0:29.71) (0:29.20) (0:28.68) (0:31.13) 

Cameron Hart 207m 820m 823m 829m 527m 411m 409m 414m 416m 1649m 

6 1
PALATINO NZ 

54.76 0:29.25

03.69 06.86 
13.49 0:59.01 0:58.51 1:00.81 0:36.57 [3] 

1:06.33 [3] 1:35.59 [3] 2:04.83 [4] 2:36.41 
1:59.82 

1:58.45 -2m 11.87m
Lead Q3

(0:29.75) (0:29.26) (0:29.25) (0:31.56) 

Klayton Bigeni 203m 805m 805m 805m 515m 402m 402m 402m 402m 1610m 

7 5
STARLIGHT SASS 

56.45 0:29.28

03.61 06.69 
13.18 0:59.07 0:58.60 1:01.12 0:36.32 [2] 

1:06.07 [2] 1:35.39 [2] 2:04.68 [2] 2:36.52 
2:00.19 

1:58.53 +26m 13.38m
Lead Q3

(0:29.75) (0:29.32) (0:29.28) (0:31.84) 

Jett Turnbull 205m 816m 815m 816m 520m 409m 407m 408m 408m 1632m 

Penrith-Professional-2026-03-26

Race 4: AUSSIE NIGHT MARKETS SUNDAY APRIL 12 PACE - 2125m

26 March 2026 - 7:51PM

Data processed by

Note: Timing is based on positional data. 

[ ] Indicates rank at the end of each section

-:--.-- No data available for this section

N/A Information not available



R
A
N
K

T
A
B

Horse/
Driver

Top
Speed
(Km/h)

Fastest
Section

First
50m

First
100m

First
200m

First
Half

Middle
Half

Last
Half

Lead
Time

0:36.28

1st
Quarter

1:06.03
(0:29.74)

2nd
Quarter

1:35.28
(0:29.25)

3rd
Quarter

2:04.46
(0:29.18)

4th
Quarter

2:35.52
(0:31.06)

Last
Mile

Mile
Rate

Distance
Travelled

Gross
Time/

Margin

8 7
WHEREISHE 

53.53 0:29.23

03.79 07.03 
14.08 0:58.95 0:58.48 1:00.86 0:36.91 [5] 

1:06.64 [5] 1:35.87 [5] 2:05.11 [6] 2:36.73 
1:59.81 

1:58.69 +2m 16.24m
Lead Q2

(0:29.72) (0:29.23) (0:29.25) (0:31.61) 

Brian Portelli 202m 805m 805m 805m 518m 402m 402m 402m 402m 1609m 

9 6
GIVE ME A MINUTE 

52.34 0:29.16

03.91 07.38 
14.93 0:58.69 0:58.46 1:00.68 0:37.43 [8] 

1:06.96 [8] 1:36.11 [8] 2:05.41 [9] 2:36.80 
1:59.37 

1:58.74 +12m 17.1m 
Lead Q2

(0:29.53) (0:29.16) (0:29.30) (0:31.38) 

Joshua Gallagher 210m 805m 805m 807m 525m 402m 403m 402m 404m 1612m 

Scratched: LOUS DREAM NZ (2)

Penrith-Professional-2026-03-26

Race 4: AUSSIE NIGHT MARKETS SUNDAY APRIL 12 PACE - 2125m

26 March 2026 - 7:51PM

Data processed by

Note: Timing is based on positional data. 

[ ] Indicates rank at the end of each section

-:--.-- No data available for this section

N/A Information not available



R
A
N
K

T
A
B

Horse/
Driver

Top
Speed
(Km/h)

Fastest
Section

First
50m

First
100m

First
200m

First
Half

Middle
Half

Last
Half

Lead
Time

0:06.89

1st
Quarter

0:34.70
(0:27.81)

2nd
Quarter

1:04.59
(0:29.89)

3rd
Quarter

1:32.84
(0:28.25)

4th
Quarter

2:03.01
(0:30.17)

Last
Mile

Mile
Rate

Distance
Travelled

Gross
Time/

Margin

1 2
THE METAL FLYER 

57.53 0:27.67

03.56 06.60 
12.84 0:57.56 0:58.15 0:58.41 0:07.02 [2] 

0:34.70 [1] 1:04.59 [1] 1:32.84 [1] 2:03.01 
1:55.98 

1:55.09 +6m 2:03.01
Q1 Q1

(0:27.67) (0:29.90) (0:28.25) (0:30.16) 

Robert Morris 203m 808m 809m 810m 110m 404m 404m 404m 405m 1618m 

2 3
FIRE FOX NZ 

59.40 0:28.13

03.48 06.42 
12.69 0:58.00 0:58.10 0:58.19 0:06.89 [1] 

0:35.03 [2] 1:04.90 [3] 1:33.13 [3] 2:03.09 
1:56.19 

1:55.17 +9m 1.11m 
Q1 Q1

(0:28.13) (0:29.87) (0:28.23) (0:29.96) 

Will Rixon 205m 812m 806m 808m 110m 408m 404m 402m 405m 1620m 

3 4
VAN BASTEN 

54.94 0:28.17

03.68 06.84 
13.83 0:57.75 0:57.41 0:58.33 0:07.37 [4] 

0:35.88 [5] 1:05.12 [4] 1:33.28 [4] 2:03.45 
1:56.08 

1:55.50 +32m 5.85m 
Lead Q3

(0:28.51) (0:29.24) (0:28.17) (0:30.16) 

Chris Geary 206m 820m 820m 823m 110m 410m 410m 410m 413m 1642m 

4 8
PLAYA BLANCA 

54.11 0:28.17

03.68 06.88 
14.13 0:57.79 0:57.36 0:58.05 0:07.63 [6] 

0:36.22 [7] 1:05.40 [6] 1:33.56 [6] 2:03.45 
1:55.84 

1:55.50 +39m 5.93m 
Lead Q3

(0:28.60) (0:29.19) (0:28.17) (0:29.88) 

Rickie Alchin 205m 820m 821m 826m 113m 409m 411m 410m 416m 1646m 

5 5
BLACK ONYX 

53.75 0:28.04

03.89 07.31 
14.74 0:58.12 0:57.24 0:57.43 0:07.91 [7] 

0:36.83 [10] 1:06.03 [10] 1:34.07 [8] 2:03.46 
1:55.55 

1:55.51 +26m 6.1m 
Q2 Q3

(0:28.92) (0:29.20) (0:28.04) (0:29.39) 

Lleyton Green 209m 822m 820m 814m 110m 412m 410m 410m 404m 1636m 

6 1
CAULONIA COURAGE 

55.62 0:28.06

03.69 06.82 
13.30 0:57.92 0:58.09 0:58.55 0:07.28 [3] 

0:35.35 [3] 1:05.21 [5] 1:33.44 [5] 2:03.77 
1:56.47 

1:55.80 +8m 10.26m
Q1 Q1

(0:28.06) (0:29.86) (0:28.23) (0:30.32) 

Vaughan Duncan 203m 808m 809m 811m 110m 403m 405m 404m 407m 1619m 

7 9
THE GREEK GENERAL 

53.68 0:28.19

03.75 07.01 
14.42 0:57.75 0:57.35 0:58.13 0:07.92 [8] 

0:36.51 [8] 1:05.67 [8] 1:33.85 [7] 2:03.80 
1:55.88 

1:55.82 +44m 10.54m
Q1 Q3

(0:28.59) (0:29.16) (0:28.19) (0:29.94) 

Cameron Hart 206m 821m 822m 828m 115m 410m 411m 411m 417m 1649m 

Penrith-Professional-2026-03-26

Race 5: THE LESLEY BRITTON MEMORIAL - 1720m

26 March 2026 - 8:21PM

Data processed by

Note: Timing is based on positional data. 

[ ] Indicates rank at the end of each section

-:--.-- No data available for this section

N/A Information not available



R
A
N
K

T
A
B

Horse/
Driver

Top
Speed
(Km/h)

Fastest
Section

First
50m

First
100m

First
200m

First
Half

Middle
Half

Last
Half

Lead
Time

0:06.89

1st
Quarter

0:34.70
(0:27.81)

2nd
Quarter

1:04.59
(0:29.89)

3rd
Quarter

1:32.84
(0:28.25)

4th
Quarter

2:03.01
(0:30.17)

Last
Mile

Mile
Rate

Distance
Travelled

Gross
Time/

Margin

8 7
BOLD MEDLEY JUJON 

55.22 0:27.95

03.70 06.89 
13.63 0:57.19 0:57.47 0:59.09 0:07.61 [5] 

0:35.56 [4] 1:04.81 [2] 1:33.03 [2] 2:03.90 
1:56.28 

1:55.92 +25m 11.96m
Q1 Q1

(0:27.95) (0:29.24) (0:28.23) (0:30.86) 

Joshua Gallagher 203m 815m 818m 817m 113m 405m 409m 409m 408m 1632m 

9 6
CHARLIES ACE NZ 

52.63 0:28.32

04.03 07.56 
15.02 0:57.52 0:58.06 0:58.21 0:08.23 [9] 

0:36.55 [9] 1:05.74 [9] 1:34.60 [9] 2:03.95 
1:55.73 

1:55.97 +12m 12.63m
Q1 Q1

(0:28.32) (0:29.20) (0:28.86) (0:29.35) 

Cooper Griffiths 207m 812m 809m 810m 111m 407m 404m 405m 405m 1621m 

10 10
HEAVENLY WAGE 

52.92 0:27.83

03.88 07.27 
14.69 0:57.23 0:58.81 1:04.84 0:08.24 [10] 

0:36.07 [6] 1:05.46 [7] 1:34.87 [10] 2:10.31 
2:02.07 

2:01.92 +10m 97.95m
Q1 Q1

(0:27.83) (0:29.40) (0:29.41) (0:35.43) 

Jake Bigeni 204m 807m 805m 808m 116m 405m 402m 403m 405m 1615m 

Penrith-Professional-2026-03-26

Race 5: THE LESLEY BRITTON MEMORIAL - 1720m

26 March 2026 - 8:21PM

Data processed by

Note: Timing is based on positional data. 

[ ] Indicates rank at the end of each section

-:--.-- No data available for this section

N/A Information not available



R
A
N
K

T
A
B

Horse/
Driver

Top
Speed
(Km/h)

Fastest
Section

First
50m

First
100m

First
200m

First
Half

Middle
Half

Last
Half

Lead
Time

0:37.02

1st
Quarter

1:07.08
(0:30.06)

2nd
Quarter

1:37.14
(0:30.06)

3rd
Quarter

2:06.63
(0:29.49)

4th
Quarter

2:37.31
(0:30.68)

Last
Mile

Mile
Rate

Distance
Travelled

Gross
Time/

Margin

1 7
STELLINA 

51.77 0:29.62

03.89 07.27 
14.40 0:59.91 0:59.72 0:59.53 0:37.87 [4] 

1:07.68 [5] 1:37.78 [5] 2:07.39 [5] 2:37.31 
1:59.44 

1:59.13 +18m 2:37.31
Lead Q3

(0:29.81) (0:30.10) (0:29.62) (0:29.91) 

Stephanie Morris 202m 805m 808m 818m 520m 402m 402m 405m 413m 1623m 

2 9
GREY CADILLAC 

53.03 0:29.46

03.82 07.13 
14.25 0:59.50 0:59.52 1:00.52 0:37.65 [3] 

1:07.11 [2] 1:37.15 [2] 2:06.63 [1] 2:37.67 
2:00.02 

1:59.40 +39m 4.75m 
Lead Q1

(0:29.46) (0:30.04) (0:29.48) (0:31.04) 

Cooper Griffiths 206m 818m 817m 814m 531m 410m 408m 409m 405m 1632m 

3 8
DESIDERIO 

52.60 0:28.87

03.92 07.28 
14.55 0:59.59 0:59.07 0:59.59 0:38.65 [9] 

1:08.04 [8] 1:38.24 [8] 2:07.11 [3] 2:37.84 
1:59.18 

1:59.53 +44m 7.03m 
Q3 Q3

(0:29.39) (0:30.20) (0:28.87) (0:30.72) 

Jye Coney 205m 820m 822m 823m 527m 411m 409m 413m 409m 1643m 

4 2
RIPSTONE SNORTER 

52.78 0:29.42

03.87 07.18 
14.07 0:59.62 1:00.30 1:00.63 0:38.31 [7] 

1:07.74 [6] 1:37.94 [6] 2:08.05 [10] 2:38.57 
2:00.25 

2:00.09 +43m 17.05m
Lead Q1

(0:29.42) (0:30.20) (0:30.10) (0:30.53) 

Joey Sharp 205m 819m 818m 826m 523m 410m 409m 409m 417m 1645m 

5 5
DILETTO 

51.16 0:29.48

03.99 07.62 
15.30 0:59.74 0:59.56 1:00.26 0:38.63 [8] 

1:08.27 [9] 1:38.37 [9] 2:07.86 [9] 2:38.64 
2:00.00 

2:00.14 +14m 17.81m
Q1 Q3

(0:29.64) (0:30.10) (0:29.48) (0:30.78) 

Jake Bigeni 206m 807m 807m 809m 523m 403m 403m 404m 405m 1615m 

6 4
GOODTIME BRAVO 

51.37 0:29.14

03.84 07.34 
15.81 0:59.50 0:59.42 1:00.20 0:39.12 [10] 

1:08.34 [10] 1:38.63 [10] 2:07.77 [8] 2:38.84 
1:59.70 

2:00.29 +31m 20.45m
Q1 Q3

(0:29.22) (0:30.28) (0:29.14) (0:31.06) 

Zara Fitzpatrick 209m 815m 817m 818m 524m 407m 408m 409m 409m 1633m 

7 1
RAINBOWSEND 

53.78 0:29.63

03.75 06.98 
13.71 1:00.00 0:59.70 1:01.62 0:37.44 [2] 

1:07.37 [3] 1:37.44 [3] 2:07.07 [2] 2:39.07 
2:01.62 

2:00.46 +6m 23.56m
Lead Q3

(0:29.93) (0:30.07) (0:29.63) (0:31.99) 

Will Rixon 202m 805m 808m 811m 515m 402m 403m 405m 405m 1616m 

Penrith-Professional-2026-03-26

Race 6: MARKETS @ PENRITH SHOWGROUND EVERY THURSDAY PACE - 2125m

26 March 2026 - 8:52PM

Data processed by

Note: Timing is based on positional data. 

[ ] Indicates rank at the end of each section

-:--.-- No data available for this section

N/A Information not available



R
A
N
K

T
A
B

Horse/
Driver

Top
Speed
(Km/h)

Fastest
Section

First
50m

First
100m

First
200m

First
Half

Middle
Half

Last
Half

Lead
Time

0:37.02

1st
Quarter

1:07.08
(0:30.06)

2nd
Quarter

1:37.14
(0:30.06)

3rd
Quarter

2:06.63
(0:29.49)

4th
Quarter

2:37.31
(0:30.68)

Last
Mile

Mile
Rate

Distance
Travelled

Gross
Time/

Margin

8 10
AGIFTFROMTHEANGELS

51.37 0:29.54

04.03 07.56 
14.80 0:59.86 0:59.62 1:01.25 0:38.21 [6] 

1:07.99 [7] 1:38.07 [7] 2:07.60 [6] 2:39.31 
2:01.11 

2:00.64 +14m 26.74m
Lead Q3

(0:29.78) (0:30.08) (0:29.54) (0:31.71) 

Brian Portelli 203m 808m 806m 810m 522m 404m 403m 403m 407m 1617m 

9 6
RAINBOW TITAN 

55.94 0:30.06

03.59 06.70 
13.33 1:00.12 1:00.18 1:02.24 0:37.02 [1] 

1:07.08 [1] 1:37.14 [1] 2:07.27 [4] 2:39.39 
2:02.36 

2:00.70 +7m 27.81m
Lead Q1

(0:30.06) (0:30.06) (0:30.12) (0:32.12) 

Vaughan Duncan 204m 807m 805m 807m 518m 404m 402m 402m 405m 1614m 

10 3
UNCHAINMYART 

54.79 0:29.41

03.73 06.95 
13.63 0:59.61 1:00.28 1:07.48 0:38.00 [5] 

1:07.42 [4] 1:37.62 [4] 2:07.70 [7] 2:45.10 
2:07.09 

2:05.03 +33m 104.39m
Lead Q1

(0:29.41) (0:30.20) (0:30.09) (0:37.39) 

Jack Callaghan 205m 818m 817m 818m 522m 410m 408m 409m 409m 1636m 

Penrith-Professional-2026-03-26

Race 6: MARKETS @ PENRITH SHOWGROUND EVERY THURSDAY PACE - 2125m

26 March 2026 - 8:52PM

Data processed by

Note: Timing is based on positional data. 

[ ] Indicates rank at the end of each section

-:--.-- No data available for this section

N/A Information not available



R
A
N
K

T
A
B

Horse/
Driver

Top
Speed
(Km/h)

Fastest
Section

First
50m

First
100m

First
200m

First
Half

Middle
Half

Last
Half

Lead
Time

0:37.12

1st
Quarter

1:07.74
(0:30.62)

2nd
Quarter

1:37.31
(0:29.56)

3rd
Quarter

2:05.95
(0:28.64)

4th
Quarter

2:35.91
(0:29.96)

Last
Mile

Mile
Rate

Distance
Travelled

Gross
Time/

Margin

1 9
MISS BLUE STORK 

55.26 0:27.88

04.02 07.49 
14.87 0:59.78 0:57.16 0:57.83 0:38.27 [8] 

1:08.77 [8] 1:38.07 [6] 2:05.95 [1] 2:35.91 
1:57.61 

1:58.07 +40m 2:35.91
Q2 Q3

(0:30.50) (0:29.28) (0:27.88) (0:29.95) 

Joshua Gallagher 205m 819m 820m 820m 527m 410m 409m 411m 408m 1638m 

2 5
VALDEZZ 

55.69 0:28.72

03.83 07.03 
13.65 1:00.18 0:58.28 0:59.15 0:37.12 [1] 

1:07.74 [1] 1:37.31 [1] 2:06.03 [2] 2:36.47 
1:59.33 

1:58.50 +13m 7.52m 
Lead Q3

(0:30.62) (0:29.56) (0:28.72) (0:30.43) 

Jett Turnbull 207m 807m 805m 807m 523m 405m 403m 403m 404m 1614m 

3 7
TIGER EUPHEME 

51.55 0:29.26

03.93 07.35 
14.54 1:00.18 0:58.91 0:59.67 0:38.14 [7] 

1:08.67 [7] 1:38.31 [8] 2:07.57 [8] 2:37.99 
1:59.85 

1:59.64 +12m 27.79m
Q2 Q3

(0:30.53) (0:29.65) (0:29.26) (0:30.41) 

Will Rixon 202m 805m 806m 813m 519m 402m 403m 404m 410m 1618m 

4 6
HESHARLEY 

55.40 0:28.28

04.09 07.57 
15.00 0:59.76 0:57.62 0:59.87 0:38.62 [10] 

1:09.05 [10] 1:38.39 [9] 2:06.66 [3] 2:38.26 
1:59.63 

1:59.84 +35m 31.39m
Q3 Q3

(0:30.42) (0:29.34) (0:28.28) (0:31.59) 

Vaughan Duncan 207m 819m 819m 815m 526m 410m 409m 410m 405m 1634m 

5 10
IMA SHINKANSEN 

52.24 0:29.26

04.11 07.65 
15.15 1:00.12 0:58.88 0:59.82 0:38.49 [9] 

1:08.99 [9] 1:38.61 [10] 2:07.87 [9] 2:38.43 
1:59.94 

1:59.98 +10m 33.76m
Lead Q3

(0:30.50) (0:29.62) (0:29.26) (0:30.56) 

Stephanie Morris 203m 805m 806m 808m 522m 403m 403m 403m 405m 1613m 

6 2
COULDNT CATCH HIM 

54.83 0:29.43

03.89 07.14 
13.80 1:00.33 0:59.17 1:00.75 0:37.48 [3] 

1:08.07 [3] 1:37.80 [3] 2:07.24 [5] 2:38.56 
2:01.08 

2:00.08 +5m 35.47m
Lead Q3

(0:30.59) (0:29.74) (0:29.43) (0:31.32) 

Billy Muscat 203m 806m 807m 808m 515m 403m 403m 404m 404m 1615m 

7 4
NEED FOUR SPEED 

53.89 0:29.14

03.93 07.28 
14.12 1:00.38 0:58.95 1:00.86 0:37.90 [6] 

1:08.47 [6] 1:38.28 [7] 2:07.42 [7] 2:39.15 
2:01.24 

2:00.52 +41m 43.4m 
Lead Q3

(0:30.56) (0:29.81) (0:29.14) (0:31.72) 

Declan Murphy 205m 817m 819m 828m 522m 409m 408m 411m 416m 1645m 

Penrith-Professional-2026-03-26

Race 7: GUINNESS PACE - 2125m

26 March 2026 - 9:22PM

Data processed by

Note: Timing is based on positional data. 

[ ] Indicates rank at the end of each section

-:--.-- No data available for this section

N/A Information not available



R
A
N
K

T
A
B

Horse/
Driver

Top
Speed
(Km/h)

Fastest
Section

First
50m

First
100m

First
200m

First
Half

Middle
Half

Last
Half

Lead
Time

0:37.12

1st
Quarter

1:07.74
(0:30.62)

2nd
Quarter

1:37.31
(0:29.56)

3rd
Quarter

2:05.95
(0:28.64)

4th
Quarter

2:35.91
(0:29.96)

Last
Mile

Mile
Rate

Distance
Travelled

Gross
Time/

Margin

8 8
DYNAMITES BEST 

52.49 0:29.46

03.99 07.34 
14.56 1:00.08 0:59.28 1:02.08 0:37.24 [2] 

1:07.86 [2] 1:37.32 [2] 2:07.14 [4] 2:39.40 
2:02.16 

2:00.71 +32m 46.71m
Lead Q2

(0:30.62) (0:29.46) (0:29.83) (0:32.25) 

Cameron Hart 205m 818m 816m 812m 527m 410m 408m 408m 404m 1630m 

9 1
HEAVEN FAST 

51.66 0:29.24

03.92 07.35 
14.28 1:00.19 0:58.90 1:02.46 0:37.85 [5] 

1:08.38 [5] 1:38.04 [5] 2:07.28 [6] 2:40.52 
2:02.65 

2:01.56 +13m 61.81m
Lead Q3

(0:30.53) (0:29.66) (0:29.24) (0:33.22) 

Chris Geary 201m 805m 807m 817m 515m 402m 402m 404m 413m 1622m 

10 3
FOR THREE REASONS 

54.61 0:29.82

03.85 07.07 
13.82 1:00.39 1:00.22 1:04.97 0:37.61 [4] 

1:08.19 [4] 1:38.01 [4] 2:08.42 [10] 2:43.00 
2:05.36 

2:04.19 +28m 108.43m
Lead Q2

(0:30.56) (0:29.82) (0:30.40) (0:34.56) 

Zara Fitzpatrick 205m 817m 816m 813m 522m 409m 408m 408m 405m 1631m 

Penrith-Professional-2026-03-26

Race 7: GUINNESS PACE - 2125m

26 March 2026 - 9:22PM

Data processed by

Note: Timing is based on positional data. 

[ ] Indicates rank at the end of each section

-:--.-- No data available for this section

N/A Information not available



R
A
N
K

T
A
B

Horse/
Driver

Top
Speed
(Km/h)

Fastest
Section

First
50m

First
100m

First
200m

First
Half

Middle
Half

Last
Half

Lead
Time

0:07.24

1st
Quarter

0:36.76
(0:29.52)

2nd
Quarter

1:07.40
(0:30.64)

3rd
Quarter

1:36.72
(0:29.32)

4th
Quarter

2:07.46
(0:30.74)

Last
Mile

Mile
Rate

Distance
Travelled

Gross
Time/

Margin

1 4
SHES A TRUE BLING 

53.93 0:29.23

03.91 07.41 
15.22 1:00.44 0:59.72 0:59.07 0:07.95 [6] 

0:37.90 [7] 1:08.39 [8] 1:37.62 [6] 2:07.46 
1:59.51 

1:59.25 +42m 2:07.46
Q1 Q3

(0:29.95) (0:30.49) (0:29.23) (0:29.84) 

Jake Bates 208m 823m 821m 829m 110m 413m 410m 411m 418m 1653m 

2 8
CAPTAIN TIDS 

51.77 0:29.19

03.84 07.21 
14.83 0:59.43 0:59.28 1:00.02 0:08.10 [7] 

0:37.44 [4] 1:07.54 [2] 1:36.72 [1] 2:07.56 
1:59.45 

1:59.35 +25m 1.44m 
Q1 Q3

(0:29.34) (0:30.09) (0:29.19) (0:30.83) 

Cameron Hart 205m 818m 818m 812m 114m 409m 410m 409m 404m 1631m 

3 3
WICKED LEGEND 

56.84 0:29.34

03.69 06.78 
13.32 1:00.55 0:59.90 1:00.41 0:07.24 [1] 

0:37.23 [3] 1:07.80 [4] 1:37.14 [2] 2:08.21 
2:00.96 

1:59.95 +26m 10.11m
Q1 Q3

(0:29.99) (0:30.56) (0:29.34) (0:31.07) 

Glenn McElhinney 205m 818m 819m 818m 110m 409m 409m 409m 409m 1636m 

4 9
TORA 

51.84 0:29.36

03.97 07.48 
15.16 1:00.01 0:59.74 1:00.09 0:08.39 [9] 

0:38.01 [8] 1:08.39 [7] 1:37.75 [7] 2:08.48 
2:00.10 

2:00.21 +25m 13.72m
Q1 Q3

(0:29.63) (0:30.38) (0:29.36) (0:30.73) 

Joey Sharp 206m 811m 807m 821m 114m 408m 402m 405m 416m 1631m 

5 2
TARAS CHOICE 

51.55 0:29.71

03.83 07.19 
14.50 1:00.37 1:00.15 1:00.75 0:07.73 [5] 

0:37.66 [6] 1:08.09 [5] 1:37.81 [8] 2:08.85 
2:01.12 

2:00.56 +11m 18.75m
Lead Q3

(0:29.93) (0:30.44) (0:29.71) (0:31.04) 

Chris Geary 205m 809m 805m 813m 110m 407m 402m 403m 410m 1622m 

6 6
STAY STRONG 

54.83 0:29.21

03.68 06.87 
13.91 1:00.76 0:59.80 1:00.72 0:07.37 [2] 

0:37.54 [5] 1:08.13 [6] 1:37.35 [4] 2:08.86 
2:01.48 

2:00.56 +33m 18.83m
Lead Q3

(0:30.17) (0:30.59) (0:29.21) (0:31.51) 

Jack Callaghan 206m 821m 821m 823m 110m 411m 410m 410m 413m 1644m 

7 7
TARA JIM 

55.26 0:29.39

03.74 06.93 
13.86 0:59.99 1:00.39 1:01.55 0:07.71 [4] 

0:37.11 [2] 1:07.71 [3] 1:37.51 [5] 2:09.27 
2:01.54 

2:00.95 +9m 24.31m
Q1 Q1

(0:29.39) (0:30.60) (0:29.79) (0:31.76) 

Sebastian Piltz 202m 805m 805m 810m 114m 403m 402m 403m 408m 1615m 

Penrith-Professional-2026-03-26

Race 8: HSV MUSCLE CAR SHOW PENRITH SHOWGROUND APRIL 12 PACE -
1720m

26 March 2026 - 9:51PM

Data processed by

Note: Timing is based on positional data. 

[ ] Indicates rank at the end of each section

-:--.-- No data available for this section

N/A Information not available



R
A
N
K

T
A
B

Horse/
Driver

Top
Speed
(Km/h)

Fastest
Section

First
50m

First
100m

First
200m

First
Half

Middle
Half

Last
Half

Lead
Time

0:07.24

1st
Quarter

0:36.76
(0:29.52)

2nd
Quarter

1:07.40
(0:30.64)

3rd
Quarter

1:36.72
(0:29.32)

4th
Quarter

2:07.46
(0:30.74)

Last
Mile

Mile
Rate

Distance
Travelled

Gross
Time/

Margin

8 1
GRANGE REASON 

55.84 0:29.38

03.72 06.89 
13.45 1:00.02 1:00.41 1:02.61 0:07.38 [3] 

0:36.76 [1] 1:07.40 [1] 1:37.16 [3] 2:10.01 
2:02.63 

2:01.64 0m 34.24m
Q1 Q1

(0:29.38) (0:30.64) (0:29.77) (0:32.84) 

Will Rixon 203m 805m 805m 805m 110m 403m 402m 402m 403m 1611m 

9 5
BALMAIN BOYZ 

51.59 0:29.37

04.00 07.56 
15.67 1:00.45 0:59.65 1:01.42 0:08.23 [8] 

0:38.40 [9] 1:08.69 [9] 1:38.06 [9] 2:10.12 
2:01.87 

2:01.74 +43m 35.77m
Q3 Q3

(0:30.17) (0:30.28) (0:29.37) (0:32.05) 

Rickie Alchin 209m 825m 825m 827m 111m 413m 412m 412m 415m 1652m 

Penrith-Professional-2026-03-26

Race 8: HSV MUSCLE CAR SHOW PENRITH SHOWGROUND APRIL 12 PACE -
1720m

26 March 2026 - 9:51PM

Data processed by

Note: Timing is based on positional data. 

[ ] Indicates rank at the end of each section

-:--.-- No data available for this section

N/A Information not available
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